
 

 

NIAAA Webinar Schedule 2021 

Webinars will be offered on Eastern Standard Time - EST 

 

Spring, 2021 – All Classes will be 4 p.m. to 8 p.m. 

 

501 – Wednesday – March 17  

502 – Tuesday – March 30 

504 – Wednesday – April 7 

506 – Monday – March 15  

508 – Monday – March 29 

608 – Wednesday – April 14  

621 – Wednesday – March 10 

625 – Tuesday – March 9  

628 -  Monday – March 8  

700 – Wednesday – March 31 

701 – Tuesday – April 6  

706 – Monday – April 5 

709 – Tuesday – April 13  

719 – Monday – April 12 

799 – Tuesday – March 16 

 

International Offerings – Classes start at 9:00 a.m. EST 

901 – Monday – March 22  

902 – Tuesday – March 23  

903 – Tuesday – March 30  

904 – Monday – March 29  

 

Summer, 2021    All Classes will be 1 p.m. to 5 p.m. 

502 – Monday July 26  

503 – Tuesday July 20  

510 – Wednesday July 21  

611 – Thursday July 8  

617 – Monday July 19  

626 – Thursday July 8  

630 – Tuesday July 27  

633 – Monday July 12 

700 – Wednesday July 14  

710A – Tuesday July 13  

714 – Wednesday July 7  

715 - Wednesday Aug 4  

 

International Offerings – Classes start at 9:00 EST 

901 – Monday July 19  

902 – Tuesday July 20  

903 – Monday July 26  

904 – Tuesday July 27  

 

Fall, 2021        All Classes will be 4:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

501 – Thursday – October 14  

503 – Wednesday – October 13 

504 – Thursday – October 28 

506 – Tuesday – October 12 

511 – Monday– October 18  

619 – Tuesday – October 5  

620 – Tuesday October 26  

627 – Wednesday – October 6 

631 – Monday - October 25  

701 – Thursday – October 7  

703 – Wednesday – October 27  

705 – Monday October 11  

706 – Tuesday October 19  

726 – Wednesday - October 20  

790 – Monday – October 4  


